
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   VARSITY BOYS-DIV. 4
                                Team Results   Event No. 12
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    41  RIVERBANK            (17:45  88:44)
===================================
  1      1  GERMAN       FERNANDEZ            16:37
  2      2  OMAR         FERNANDEZ            17:30
  3      7  iSAAC        MONTOYA              17:50
  4     13  CHRIS        NUNEZ                18:11
  5     18  JACOB        HODGES               18:36
  6   ( 19) ROBBIE       SEARWAY              18:43
  7   ( 42) Octavio      Vigil             11 19:47

  2.    67  CHRISTIAN BROTHERS   (18:17  91:23)
===================================
  1     10  George       Cook-Cantu        11 18:00
  2     12  Jonny        Soto              11 18:09
  3     14  Jason        Howard            10 18:17
  4     15  Eric         Liddle            11 18:28
  5     16  Greg         Hufford           10 18:29
  6   ( 23) Matthew      Delgado           12 18:56
  7   ( 25) Jose         Nieto             11 18:58

  3.    83  BRET HARTE           (18:29  92:24)
===================================
  1      4  Travis       Airola            11 17:45
  2      9  Matt         Airola             9 17:54
  3     17  Derek        Avrit              9 18:30
  4     26  Russell      Francis           11 19:07
  5     27  Hannon       Smith             12 19:08
  6   ( 29) Charlie      Gomes              9 19:14
  7   ( 30) Alex         Stoicheff         10 19:17

  4.    87  COLFAX               (18:28  92:18)
===================================
  1      3  Greg         Reynolds          12 17:36
  2      5  Eli          Tuisky            12 17:47
  3      6  Wesley       Cox               10 17:49
  4     35  Ronnie       Saavedra          10 19:27
  5     38  Max          Schopfer           9 19:39
  6   ( 43) Michael      Morgan            10 19:55
  7   ( 50) Spencer      Myers             10 20:37

  5.   121  AMADOR               (18:55  94:34)
===================================
  1     11  Jon          Waltman           11 18:04
  2     22  Mark         Dowlat            12 18:55
  3     24  Christian    Mullan             9 18:57
  4     28  Stefan       Isaacson          12 19:10
  5     36  Shane        Wiley             12 19:28
  6   ( 51) Brad         James              9 20:56

  6.   142  ESCALON              (19:11  95:55)
===================================
  1     20  Matt         Barnum             9 18:45
  2     21  Anthony      Loogman           11 18:54
  3     31  Holden       Schultz           12 19:20
  4     33  thomas       Ray               11 19:21
  5     37  Brock        Mynear            12 19:35
  6   ( 41) Matt         Heflin            11 19:47



  7   ( 44) Scott        Backovich         12 19:57

  7.   184  CALAVERAS            (19:50  99:08)
===================================
  1      8  Eric         Gutierrez         11 17:53
  2     32  Garrett      Fisk              10 19:20
  3     39  Travis       Coggin            11 19:44
  4     52  Teagan       Dornbush          11 21:01
  5     53  Brian        Terry             11 21:10

  8.   231  RIPON                (20:24  102:00)
===================================
  1     34  Felix        Barba             12 19:24
  2     46  Craig        Vincent           12 20:05
  3     47  Nick         Wever             11 20:17
  4     48  Edward       Martin            10 20:22
  5     56  Michael      Ulrich            10 21:52

  9.   243  HUGHSON              (20:38  103:07)
===================================
  1     40  Richard      Salazar           11 19:45
  2     45  Zach         Tanis             10 20:01
  3     49  Abel         Hernandez         12 20:26
  4     54  Emmanuel     Mendoza           11 21:18
  5     55  Joe          Thiebold          11 21:37

                                   VARSITY BOYS DIV. 4
                             Individual Results  Event No. 12

Place TmPl No.  Fname   Lname       Yr High School        Time  
===== ==== ==== ======= =========== == ================== ===== 
    1    1 1444 GERMAN  FERNANDEZ      RIVERBANK          16:37 T1Q
    2    2 1445 OMAR    FERNANDEZ      RIVERBANK          17:30 T1Q
    3    3 1324 Greg    Reynolds    12 COLFAX             17:36 1Q
    4    4 1212 Travis  Airola      11 BRET HARTE         17:45 2Q
    5    5 1329 Eli     Tuisky      12 COLFAX             17:47 3Q
    6    6 1310 Wesley  Cox         10 COLFAX             17:49 4Q
    7    7 1449 iSAAC   MONTOYA        RIVERBANK          17:50 T1Q
    8    8 1261 Eric    Gutierrez   11 CALAVERAS          17:53 5Q
    9    9 1211 Matt    Airola       9 BRET HARTE         17:54 6
   10   10 1271 George  Cook-Cantu  11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 18:00 T2Q
   11   11 1207 Jon     Waltman     11 AMADOR             18:04 7
   12   12 1295 Jonny   Soto        11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 18:09 T2Q
   13   13 1451 CHRIS   NUNEZ          RIVERBANK          18:11 T1Q
   14   14 1286 Jason   Howard      10 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 18:17 T2Q
   15   15 1291 Eric    Liddle      11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 18:28 T2Q
   16   16 1287 Greg    Hufford     10 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 18:29 T2Q
   17   17 1215 Derek   Avrit        9 BRET HARTE         18:30 8
   18   18 1447 JACOB   HODGES         RIVERBANK          18:36 T1Q
   19      1268 Roman   Acosta      11 CENTRAL CATHOLIC   18:42 
   20   19 1452 ROBBIE  SEARWAY        RIVERBANK          18:43 T1Q
   21   20 1340 Matt    Barnum       9 ESCALON            18:45 
   22   21 1364 Anthony Loogman     11 ESCALON            18:54 
   23   22 1209 Mark    Dowlat      12 AMADOR             18:55 
   24   23 1275 Matthew Delgado     12 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 18:56 T2Q
   25   24 1204 Christi Mullan       9 AMADOR             18:57 
   26   25 1294 Jose    Nieto       11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 18:58 T2Q
   27   26 1224 Russell Francis     11 BRET HARTE         19:07 
   28   27 1246 Hannon  Smith       12 BRET HARTE         19:08 
   29   28 1201 Stefan  Isaacson    12 AMADOR             19:10 
   30   29 1226 Charlie Gomes        9 BRET HARTE         19:14 
   31   30 1249 Alex    Stoicheff   10 BRET HARTE         19:17 



   32   31 1379 Holden  Schultz     12 ESCALON            19:20 
   33   32 1257 Garrett Fisk        10 CALAVERAS          19:20 
   34   33 1374 thomas  Ray         11 ESCALON            19:21 
   35   34 1420 Felix   Barba       12 RIPON              19:24 
   36   35 1325 Ronnie  Saavedra    10 COLFAX             19:27 
   37   36 1208 Shane   Wiley       12 AMADOR             19:28 
   38   37 1368 Brock   Mynear      12 ESCALON            19:35 
   39   38 1326 Max     Schopfer     9 COLFAX             19:39 
   40   39 1253 Travis  Coggin      11 CALAVERAS          19:44 
   41   40 1394 Richard Salazar     11 HUGHSON            19:45 
   42   41 1357 Matt    Heflin      11 ESCALON            19:47 
   43   42 3711 Octavio Vigil       11 RIVERBANK          19:47 T1
   44   43 1320 Michael Morgan      10 COLFAX             19:55 
   45   44 1339 Scott   Backovich   12 ESCALON            19:57 
   46   45 1396 Zach    Tanis       10 HUGHSON            20:01 
   47   46 1435 Craig   Vincent     12 RIPON              20:05 
   48   47 1438 Nick    Wever       11 RIPON              20:17 
   49      1418 Brandon Mart        11 ORESTIMBA          20:20 
   50   48 1428 Edward  Martin      10 RIPON              20:22 
   51   49 1388 Abel    Hernandez   12 HUGHSON            20:26 
   52      1400 Michael Demartini   12 LINDEN             20:29 
   53   50 1321 Spencer Myers       10 COLFAX             20:37 
   54   51 1202 Brad    James        9 AMADOR             20:56 
   55   52 1255 Teagan  Dornbush    11 CALAVERAS          21:01 
   56   53 1265 Brian   Terry       11 CALAVERAS          21:10 
   57   54 1392 Emmanue Mendoza     11 HUGHSON            21:18 
   58   55 1397 Joe     Thiebold    11 HUGHSON            21:37 
   59   56 1434 Michael Ulrich      10 RIPON              21:52 
   60      1457 Peter   Boklund     11 SUMMERVILLE        21:57 
  11/10/2006  2:16PM


